There are no other new or amended standards or interpretations adopted with effect from 1 January 2013 that have a significant effect on
the financial statements.

   (b) Impact of the adoption of new or amended International Financial Reporting Standards

   The following tables set out the adjustments made to certain selected line items of the previously reported comparative amounts as a result
of the adoption of the amended IAS 19 'Employee Benefits' and the new standard IFRS
   11 'Joint Arrangements'.

   Annual restated information for 2012 is shown in BP Financial and Operating Information 2008-2012 available on bp.com/investors. Full
restated quarterly information for 2012 was published in the quarterly supplement of BP
   Financial and Operating Information 2008-2012 on bp.com/investors in May 2013.

First Second Third Fourth Full
quarter quarter quarter quarter year
2012 2012 2012 2012 2012

Selected lines only As As As As As As As As As As
reported restatedreported restatedreported restatedreported restated reported restated

$ million
(except per share amounts)
Income statement
Earnings from joint
  ventures - after

Edgar Filing: BP PLC - Form 6-K

30

  interest and tax 290 151 88 (36) 235 107 131 38 744 260
Net finance income
  (expense) relating
to
  pensions and other
 pos t - r e t i r emen t
benefits 53 (136) 55 (137) 58 (133) 35 (160) 201 (566)
Profit (loss) for the
period 5,976 5,828 (1,340) (1,474) 5,500 5,347 1,680 1,550 11,816 11,251

Earnings per share
  Basic (cents) 31.17 30.39 (7.29) (7.99) 28.54 27.74 8.48 7.80 60.86 57.89
  Diluted (cents) 30.74 29.97 (7.29) (7.99) 28.39 27.59 8.43 7.75 60.45 57.50

Replacement cost
  profit (loss)  before
  interest and tax
Upstream
  US 2,534 2,534 (1,584) (1,584) 1,178 1,178 4,790 4,790 6,918 6,918
  Non-US 4,445 4,449 4,497 4,497 3,732 3,729 2,882 2,898 15,556 15,573

6,979 6,983 2,913 2,913 4,910 4,907 7,672 7,688 22,474 22,491
Downstream
  US 158 158 (1,984) (1,984) 1,106 1,106 478 478 (242) (242)
  Non-US 698 701 248 252 1,297 1,302 845 851 3,088 3,106

856 859 (1,736) (1,732) 2,403 2,408 1,323 1,329 2,846 2,864
Group
  US 1,935 1,935 (4,246) (4,246) 1,422 1,422 1,069 1,069 180 180
  Non-US 5,781 5,789 4,967 4,971 5,956 5,959 3,443 3,464 20,147 20,183

7,716 7,724 721 725 7,378 7,381 4,512 4,533 20,327 20,363

Balance sheet
Property, plant and
  equipment 119,991124,379 117,565 121,960 119,687124,288 120,488125,331 120,488 125,331
Intangible assets 22,000 22,570 22,345 22,919 23,184 23,766 24,041 24,632 24,041 24,632
Investments in joint
  ventures 15,862 8,578 15,672 8,532 15,920 8,843 15,724 8,614 15,724 8,614
Net assets 119,220119,315 113,323 113,415 118,773118,883 119,620119,752 119,620 119,752

Cash flow  statement
Profit (loss) before
  taxation 8,923 8,756 (1,815) (1,989) 8,239 8,064 3,462 3,300 18,809 18,131
Net cash provided by
  (used in) operating
  activities 3,367 3,406 4,403 4,448 6,287 6,246 6,340 6,379 20,397 20,479
Net cash provided by
  (used in) investing
  activities (4,329) (4,308) (3,462) (3,473) (4,672) (4,702) (499) (592)(12,962) (13,075)
Increase (decrease)
in
  cash and cash
  equivalents 25 90 789 808 1,160 1,099 3,507 3,461 5,481 5,458

Edgar Filing: BP PLC - Form 6-K

31